CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 1

1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
3 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS FIRST Ml
OFFICEHOLDER OFFICEUSEONLY
NAME (;I'Cg .................................................. Date Received
..... Smith
NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Date Flled 5 909‘
4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #, CITY; STATE: ZIP CODE
OFF[CEHOLDER | 1746 Glenoak, Corpus Christi, TX 78418 R |
ADDRESS t e Z’Z\
[] Change of Address Rebecca Huerta
5 Césg\::?(l:[éﬁgi/DER AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION oot gﬁj_gyvéﬁ&lﬁ@%;amed
e (361 )  500-9735
Receipt # Amount $
6 CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST M
TREASURER Phillip Ramirez
NAME Date Processed
e - e o 7t e € i 8 o 2 v g pee
Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE), APT / SUITE # CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER 322 Santa Monica Place Corpus Christi Texas 78411
ADDRESS
(Residence or Business)
8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
R (361) 877-9238

9 REPORT TYPE

D January 15

30th day before election

I:I Runoff

15th day after campaign
treasurer appointment
(Officehoider Only)

m July 15 D 8th day before election D Exceeded Modified D Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
Reporting Limit
10 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year
COVERED 10 ~ 26 2020 1 15 2021
/ / THROUGH / /

11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE

Month Day Year D Primary Runoff D Other

Description
1 2 / 1 5 //2020 [::‘ General I:] Special

12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)

District 4 City Council

14 NOTICE FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT
THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME

[ ceneraL COMMITTEE ADDRESS

L—] Additional Pages

D SPECIFIC

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

GO TO PAGE 2
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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME

16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

17 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR $
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $ 6,300.00
EXPENDITURE
3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.
TOTALS v $ 12,121.75
4, TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ 12 121 75
CONTRIBUTION 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY 2 000.00
BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD $ . :
OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ 32,344.89
18 SIGNATURE I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information

required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code.

/.

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

Please complete either option below:

,ﬁ':t,;& MARY ANN PENA

i ID# 12816380-5
g % Notary Public
(1) Affidavit “a, ,;; STATE OF TEXAS

My Comm. Exp. 01-28-2022

“tr,,8 OB TP "
et

NOTARY STAMP/SEAL

Sworn to and subscribed before me by G"reck 5“’\ I‘H’\ this the lg ~ __day of %ﬂ»vuxa&ug_
204__2_~l777‘ to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

- —— .
ey, Crnn 200 Mary Ann fona Netae, Lublic
Signature @ofﬁcer administering oath Printed nL:me of officer administering oath Title of ot%er administering oath

(2) Unsworn Declaration

My name is , and my date of birth is

My address is

(street) (city) (state)  (zip code) (country)

Executed in County, State of ,onthe day of , 20 ;
(month) (year)

Signature of Candidate/Officeholder (Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 8/17/2020




SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILER NAME

20 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Greg Smith
21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL
NAME OF SCHEDULE AMOUNT

1. E SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ (5,300‘&
2. D SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $

3. D SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS $

4. SCHEDULE E: LOANS $ 3Z,344.69
5. SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 'l) Sol.75
6. D SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCGURRED OBLIGATIONS $
7 [ ] SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
8. E SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $  (20.00
9. [ ] SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS $

10. D SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH $

11. D SCHEDULE I NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $

12. D SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED $

TOFILER

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics. state.tx.us

Revised 8/17/2020



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS scHepuLE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages Schedule Af:
2 FILER NAME Greg Smith 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date 5 Full name of contributor [] out-of-state PAC (ID# ) 7 Amount of contribution ($)
See Attached
6 Contributor address: City; State; Zip Code

8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See instructions)

Date Full name of contributor {7] out-of-state PAC (ID# )

Amount of contribution ($)

Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title (See instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor O out-of-state PAC (ID# )

Amount of contribution ($)

Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor n out-of-state PAC (ID# ) Amount of contribution ($)

Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See instructions)

See Attached

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 8/17/2020




Wes Hoskins
Charles Clark
Charlie Zahn
Devin Bahkta
Chris Hamilton

David Engle

Brad Lomax

Paul Choules
Dan Leyendecker
David Conoly
Richard Pittman
John Michael
Freddie Seaquist
Buddy Seeds
Chuck Urban

Mike & Betsy Carrell
Alex Harris

Ernie & Wanda Sims
William Stark

Bob Parker

Phillip Ramirez & Michelle
Kira Allyn Bonesteel
Rhodes Urban

Alan & Catrina Wilson
Wiley Mcllwain

Mark & Carol Scott
Garry Bradford

308 Pebble Beach Portland

209 Wilshire Place

2106 SH 361 Port A

40 Bar Le Doc
4517 Jericho

230 Amistad

309 N Water

6216 Queenwood Ln
156222 Cane Harbor
1930 Glenoak

1435 Caribe

3117 Seafoam

1618 Cantera Bay
2213 lvy Drive

2725 Swantner

4966 Cherry Hills

2138 Hwy 286

7733 Starnberg Lake Dr
8129 Marseille Dr

PO Box 9609

322 Santa Monica Place
8642 King Ranch Rd
202 Ohio

5017 Lost Creek

424 Co Rd 1140 Rivera

338 Bermuda Place
4646 Corona, STE 105

78374
78411
78373
78414
78413

78404
78401
77008
78418
78418
78418
78418
78418
78418
78404

78413
78415
78413
78414
78469
78411
78414
78404
78413
78379
78411
78411

500
100
500
500
500

1000
250
250
350
500
250
200
100
150
200

150
1000
750
500
1000
500
500
500
250
500
250
400
6300
6300



LOANS SCHEDULE E

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages Schedule E:
1
2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Greg Smith
4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS $
5 Date of loan 7 Nameoflender out-of-state PAC (iD#: ) 9 LoanAmount ($)
Various _ $32,344.89
........ Greg Smith...... ...
6 Is lender 10 Interest rate
a financiat "7t 0
8 Lender address; City; State;  Zip Code
Institution? 1746 Glenoak Corpus Christi Texas .
11 Maturity date
78418
N none
12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See Instructions)
14 Description of Collateral 15
Pt Check if personal funds were deposited into political
account (See instructions)
none
16 GUARANTOR 17 Name of guarantor 19 Amount Guaranteed ($)
INFORMATION
18 Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code
not applicable
20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 21 Employer (See Instructions)
Date of loan Name of lender out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) LoanAmount ($)
is lender Lender address; City; State;  Zip Code Interest rate
a financial
Institution? -
Maturity date
Y N
Principal occupation / Job title (See instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
D ipti f Collateral
escription of Collater Check if personal funds were deposited into political
account (See Instructions)
none
GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed ($)
INFORMATION
Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code
not applicable
Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics state.ix.us Revised 8/17/2020



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

SCHEDULE

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense

CreditCard Payment

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

EventExpense

Fees

Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
SalariesN\Vages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Travel In District
Travel Out Of District

The Instruction Guide explains how to compiete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F1:

2 FILER NAME

F1

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Other (enter a category notlisted above)

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Greg Smith
4 Date 5 Payee name
1/3/2021 JBBM Media
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State: Zip Code
500.00 6003 Lost Creek Dr Corpus Christi Texas 78413
8 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) {b) Description
PURPOSE Consulting Social Media

OF
EXPENDITURE

(9] D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder fiving expense

9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
12/9/2020 Yellow Fin Digital
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
11,000 13933 Primavera Dr Corpus Christi Texas 78418
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE Advertising Digital Media

OF
EXPENDITURE

D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Scheduie T. l::] Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
12/31/2020 American Bank
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
1.756 PO Box 6469 Corpus Christi Texas 78466
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE Fees Bank Fee

OF
EXPENDITURE

D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

ATTACH ADDITIONAL. COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics state.tx.us Revised 8/17/2020




EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

scHepuLE F4

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Adbvertising Expense EventExpense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel In District

Contributions/Donations Made By Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out Of District
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/\Wages/Contract Labor Other (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F4: 2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Greg Smith
4 TOTALOF UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES CHARGED TOACREDITCARD $ 620.00
5 Date 6 Payee name
12/22/2020 VISA
7 Amount (3$) 8 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
620.00 1111 Polaris Parkway Columbus Chio
9  t1yPE OF » "
EXPENDITURE D Political D Non-Political
10 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) {b) Description
PURPOSE Advertising Digital Ads
OF
EXPENDITURE
(c} D Check iftravel ouitside of Texas. Compiete Schedule T D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
1 Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held
Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
TYPE OF "
EXPENDITURE D Political D Non-Political
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE
D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedute T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

Complete QNLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state. tx.us Revised 8/17/2020




