# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS / MRS (MR) FIRST Greg	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
147 (1416	Smith		Date Received
	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	Date Filed 1/15/2021
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; 1746 Glenoak, Corpus Christ	city; STATE: ZIP CODE	Retherta
Change of Address			Rebecca Huerta
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(361 ) 500-9735	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered of Date 100 marked  Receipt # Amount \$
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS / MRS / MR FIRST Phillip Ramirez	МІ	Receipt # Amount \$
NAME	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	
			Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / 322 Santa Monica Place	SUITE #; CITY; Corpus Christi	state; zip code Texas 78411
(Residence or Business)			
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	(361) 877-9238	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE			
The first of the f	January 15 30th day before	election Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)
	July 15 8th day before 6	Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 10 / 26 / 2020	Month  1 THROUGH	Day Year 2021
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year Primary  12 / 15 / 2020 General	Description	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)  District 4 City Council	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known	
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITUR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQU	ES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN	IDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
CONTRICT (C)	COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME		
Additional Pages	GENERAL COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TR	REASURER NAME	
	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN T	REASURER ADDRESS	
	GO TO	PAGE 2	

SCANNED

# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

07 (1011 7 (10)	THE THE OTT			
15 C/OH NAME		16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	\$			
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 6,300.00		
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.	\$ 12,121.75		
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 12,121.75		
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST D     OF REPORTING PERIOD	\$ 2,000.00		
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$ 32,344.89		
	swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true quired to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code.  Signature of Can	ndidate or Officeholder		
	Please complete either option below	:		
(1) Affidavit  MARY ANN PENA ID# 12816380-5 Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 01-28-2022				
NOTARY STAMP/SEA				
Sworn to and subscribed	d before me by Greg 5mith this the 1 which, witness my hand and seal of office.	Motary Public		
Main ann Pen	a Macy Ann Pena	Thata Pullin		
Signature of officer administer	rring oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath		
	OR			
(2) Unsworn Declarat	on			
My name is	, and my date of birth is_			
My address is				
		tate) (zip code) (country)		
Executed in	County, State of, on theday of (month)	, 20 ) (year)		
	Signature of Candid	ate/Officeholder (Declarant)		

## **SUBTOTALS - C/OH**

# FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19 F	19 FILER NAME 20 Filer ID (Ethi		nmission Filers)
Gre	eg Smith		
<b>21</b> S	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT		
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ 6,3000
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRI	BUTIONS	\$
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS		\$
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS		\$ 32,344.89
5.	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POL	ITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 11,501.75
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$
7.	7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		
8.	8. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERS	SONAL FUNDS	\$
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUT	TIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PO	DLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
12.	12. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER		

### MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, De	OO NOT include this page in the report.
--	---

	The	Instruction Guide explains how	v to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:
2	FILER NAME	Greg Smith		Medificación de descripción de la constante de	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4	Date	5 Full name of contributor See Attached		(ID#)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)
		6 Contributor address:	City;	State; Zip Code	
8	Principal occup	] pation / Job title (See Instructions)		9 Employer (See Instruc	L tions)
***************************************	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#)	Amount of contribution (\$)
		Contributor address;		State; Zip Code	
	Principal occu	L pation / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruc	l tions)
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#)	Amount of contribution (\$)
		Contributor address;	City;	State; Zip Code	
	Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	)	Employer (See Instruc	L tions)
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#)	Amount of contribution (\$)
		Contributor address;	City;	State; Zip Code	
	Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	)	Employer (See Instruc	tions)
S	See Attac	hed			

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Wes Hoskins Charles Clark Charlie Zahn Devin Bahkta Chris Hamilton	308 Pebble Beach 209 Wilshire Place 2106 SH 361 40 Bar Le Doc 4517 Jericho	Portland Port A	78374 78411 78373 78414 78413	500 100 500 500 500
David Engle Brad Lomax Paul Choules Dan Leyendecker David Conoly Richard Pittman John Michael Freddie Seaquist Buddy Seeds Chuck Urban	230 Amistad 309 N Water 6216 Queenwood Ln 15222 Cane Harbor 1930 Glenoak 1435 Caribe 3117 Seafoam 1618 Cantera Bay 2213 Ivy Drive 2725 Swantner		78404 78401 77008 78418 78418 78418 78418 78418 78418 78418	1000 250 250 350 500 250 200 100 150 200
Mike & Betsy Carrell Alex Harris Ernie & Wanda Sims William Stark Bob Parker Phillip Ramirez & Michelle Kira Allyn Bonesteel Rhodes Urban Alan & Catrina Wilson Wiley McIlwain Mark & Carol Scott Garry Bradford	4966 Cherry Hills 2138 Hwy 286 7733 Starnberg Lake 8129 Marseille Dr PO Box 9609 322 Santa Monica Pl 8642 King Ranch Rd 202 Ohio 5017 Lost Creek 424 Co Rd 1140 338 Bermuda Place 4646 Corona, STE 1	ace Rivera	78413 78415 78413 78414 78469 78411 78414 78404 78413 78379 78411 78411	150 1000 750 500 1000 500 500 250 500 250 400 6300 6300

# LOANS SCHEDULE E

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

***************************************			
The	Instruction Guide explains how to comple	ete this form.	Total pages Schedule E:  1
2 FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
			3 The ID (Ethics Commission Theis)
Greg Smith			
4 TOTAL OF UN	NITEMIZED LOANS		\$
5 Date of loan	7 Name of lender out-of-state P	AC (ID#:)	9 Loan Amount (\$)
Various	Greg Smith		\$32,344.89
6 Is lender	Greg Gilliur		10 Interest rate
a financial	8 Lender address; City;	State; Zip Code	0
Institution?	1	us Christi Texas	
	78418		11 Maturity date
N			none
12 Principal occupation	Dn / Job title (See Instructions)	13 Employer (See Instructions)	
14 Description of Coll	ateral	15 Check if personal fun	ds were deposited into political
none		account (See Instructi	
16 GUARANTOR INFORMATION	17 Name of guarantor	1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0	19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
	18 Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
not applicable			
20 Principal Occupat	tion (See Instructions)	21 Employer (See Instructions)	
***************************************			
Date of loan	Name of lender out-of-state F	PAC (ID#:)	Loan Amount (\$)
Is lender	Lender address; City;	State; Zip Code	Interest rate
a financial Institution?			
			Maturity date
YN			
Principal occupation	on / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
Description of Coll	ateral	Check if personal fun	ids were deposited into political
none		account (See Instruct	ions)
GUARANTOR	Name of guarantor	<u></u>	Amount Guaranteed (\$)
INFORMATION			, induit Guardineed (\$\psi\$)
	Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
not applicable			
Principal Occupati	ion (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
,	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

## POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

F1 SCHEDULE

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Credit Card Payment

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

	the instruction Guide explains now to d	omplete this form.	
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	<b>!</b>	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
4.5.1	Greg Smith		
4 Date 1/3/2021	5 Payee name JBBM Media		
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City; State; Zip Code	
500.00	6003 Lost Creek Dr	Corpus Christi Texas 78413	
8	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description	
PURPOSE	Consulting	Social Media	
OF EXPENDITURE			
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense	
<b>9</b> Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name DH	Office sought Office held	
Date	Payee name	We to the second	
12/9/2020	Yellow Fin Digital		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City; State; Zip Code	
11,000	13933 Primavera Dr	Corpus Christi Texas 78418	
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising	Digital Media	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name DH	Office sought Office held	
Date	Payee name		
12/31/2020	American Bank		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City; State; Zip Code	
1.75	PO Box 6469	Corpus Christi Texas 78466	
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
PURPOSE	Fees	Bank Fee	
OF EXPENDITURE			
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held	
expenditure to benefit C/C	DH		
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	

#### EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

SCHEDULE F4

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)**

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages Schedule F4: 2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) **Greg Smith** 4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES CHARGED TO A CREDIT CARD \$ 620.00 5 Date 6 Payee name 12/22/2020 **VISA** 8 Pavee address: 7 Amount (\$) City; State; Zip Code 620.00 1111 Polaris Parkway Columbus Ohio 9 TYPE OF Political Non-Political **EXPENDITURE** 10 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description **PURPOSE** Advertising Digital Ads OF **EXPENDITURE** (c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense 11 Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH Payee name Date Amount (\$) Payee address; Zip Code City; State: TYPE OF Political Non-Political **EXPENDITURE** Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description **PURPOSE** OF EXPENDITURE Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH